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SOUTHEAST TENNESSEE DISTRICT

Event Schedule

Entry Fee: $45.00

Includes up to 5 events plus additional fees* for golf, bowling, and special events.

EVENT SITES:

MCMINN SENIOR ACTIVITY CENTER
205 McMinn Avenue | Athens, TN 37303
423-745-6830

Events: Chess, Horseshoes, Shuffleboard, Billiards, Checkers, Cornhole, Bridge

CLASSIC LANES BOWLING

1001 S Congress Parkway | Athens, TN 37303
423-745-1532

Event: Bowling

MOUSE CREEK GOLF COURSE

1118 Congress Parkway | Athens, TN 37303
423-453-5455

Event: Golf

The start time for each event is listed below. Game Time is Forfeit Time.

CLB-Classic Bowling Lanes | MCGC-Mouse Creek Golf Course | MSAC-McMinn Senior Activity Center

Thursday, October 5, 2023

9am, 11am, 1 pm, 2 pm Tee Time Golf MCGC
Call Tom Blandford to schedule tee time
502-554-6117

Tuesday, October 10, 2023

9:00am MSAC Horseshoes (Women'’s)
12:00 pm MSAC Chess
1:00 pm MSAC Bowling Singles M/W (65+)

Wednesday, October 11, 2023
9:00am MSAC Shuffleboard (Men’s)

Friday, October 13, 2023
1:00 pm CLB Bowling Mixed Doubles* (50-64)

Saturday, October 14, 2023
9:00am MSAC Shuffleboard (Mixed Doubles)

Monday, October 16, 2023
1:00 pm CLB Bowling Singles M/W* (50-64)

Tuesday, October 17, 2023
9:00am MSAC Billiards (Men’s)
1pm CLB Bowling Mixed Doubles* (65+)

Wednesday, October 18, 2023
9:00am MSAC Shuffleboard (Women’s)
1:00 pm MSAC Checkers

Friday, October 20, 2023

9:00am MSAC Billiards (Women’s)
9:00am MSAC Cornhole (Men’s)
1:00 pm MSAC Bridge

Tuesday, October 24, 2023
9:00am MSAC Horseshoes (Men’s)

Wednesday, October 25, 2023
9:00am MSAC Horseshoe (Women’s)

Thursday, October 26, 2023
9:00am MSAC Shuffleboard (Men’s)
10:00 am MSAC Cornhole (Women’s)

Friday, October 27, 2023
6:00 pm Closing Celebration*
Rain Day for Horseshoe & Shuffleboard
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